
LOT 27 BLOCK 2 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

748-487, QC 1002-2360, QC 1169-1

JENKINS SHELIA TYANE
631 SW TEXAS LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01437-027

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

04/28/2022 GM 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

18,121
789

18,000
36,910

0
36,910

0
36,910
36,910

0

37,189

1169/1187 3/18/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHELIA TYANE MILLER

SHELIA TYANE JENKIN

1002/2360 11/21/2003 QC Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLY RAY & NANCY JAN

SHELIA TYANE MILLER
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9299 M H 125 01/27/1995

HX Base Yr

631 SW TEXAS LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 358 100.4880 62.30 22,303 2010 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

3 STRG/CONV  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 348

BAS 348 100 348 17,615

UOP 48 20 10 506

396 358 18,121

BAS= W36 S11 E24 UOP=  E12 N4 W12 S4$ N4 E12 N7$.

BAS

36

11

24

4

12

7

UOP

12

4

12

4

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 7 11 77.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 539

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 250

789

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


